© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 11
Data Sheet
Cisco ASA with FirePOWER Services
Meet the industry’s first adaptive, threat-focused next-generation firewall (NGFW)
designed for a new era of threat and advanced malware protection. Cisco® ASA with
FirePOWER Services delivers integrated threat defense for the entire attack
continuum - before, during, and after an attack. How? By combining the proven
security capabilities of the Cisco ASA firewall with the industry-leading Sourcefire®

© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 9 of 11
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco ordering homepage. Table 5 provides ordering information for Cisco ASA with
FirePOWER Services.
Table 5. Cisco ASA with FirePOWER Services Ordering Information
The following table includes Cisco ASA FirePOWER Services bundle SKUs (including hardware and subscription)
that offer a convenient mechanism for ordering both the appliances and software subscriptions in a single SKU
configuration. It is the recommended mode of configuration for ordering.
Cisco ASA with FirePOWER Services 5500-X Series Bundles (Hardware and Subscription)
ASA 5506-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5506-FPWR-BUN
ASA 5512-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5512-FPWR-BUN
ASA 5515-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5515-FPWR-BUN
ASA 5525-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5525-FPWR-BUN
ASA 5545-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5545-FPWR-BUN
ASA 5555-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5555-FPWR-BUN
Cisco ASA with FirePOWER Services 5585-X Bundles (Hardware and Services Subscription)
ASA 5585-X SSP-10 with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. ASA5585-S10F10-BUN
ASA 5585-X SSP-10X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. ASA5585-S10F10X-BN
ASA 5585-X SSP-20 with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. ASA5585-S20F20-BUN
ASA 5585-X SSP-20X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. ASA5585-S20F20X-BN
ASA 5585-X SSP-40 with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. ASA5585-S40F40-BUN
ASA 5585-X SSP-60 with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. ASA5585-S60F60-BUN
Product Description Part Number
Cisco ASA 5506-X Series Low-End Appliances (Hardware)
ASA 5506-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, 3DES/AES ASA5506-K9
ASA 5506-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, DES ASA5506-K8
Cisco ASA 5500-X Series Midrange Appliances (Hardware)
ASA 5512-X with FirePOWER Services, 6GE data, AC, 3DES/AES, SSD ASA5512-FPWR-K9
ASA 5515-X with FirePOWER Services, 6GE data, AC, 3DES/AES, SSD ASA5515-FPWR-K9
ASA 5525-X with FirePOWER Services, 8GE data, AC, 3DES/AES, SSD ASA5525-FPWR-K9
ASA 5545-X with FirePOWER Services, 8GE data, AC, 3DES/AES, 2 SSD ASA5545-FPWR-K9
ASA 5555-X with FirePOWER Services, 8GE data, AC, 3DES/AES, 2 SSD ASA5555-FPWR-K9
Cisco ASA 5585-X Appliances (Hardware)
ASA 5585-X chassis with SSP-10, FirePOWER SSP-10, 16GE, 4GE mgmt, 1 AC,
3DES/AES
ASA5585-S10F10-K9